

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 7/23/2015
DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: WESTTOWN PARKING LOT

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	CENTRAL EXCAVATING LLC		GREAT LAKES FUSION LLC		LAUX CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION, FABRIC DROP	2	EA	\$ 200.000	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.000	\$ 200.00	\$ 275.000	\$ 550.00
2	EXCAVATION, EARTH	380	CYD	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 19.81	\$ 7,527.80
3	SAWCUTTING	80	LFT	\$ 4.25	\$ 340.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 264.00
4	PAVT, REM, MODIFIED	10	SYD	\$ 18.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 57.75	\$ 577.50
5	SIDEWALK, REM	282	SFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 705.00	\$ 1.88	\$ 530.16
6	CURB & GUTTER, REM	72	LFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 13.13	\$ 945.36
7	SUBGRADE UNDERCUTTING, TYPE II	20	CYD	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 190.00	\$ 46.31	\$ 926.20
8	TRIMMING & FINISHING EARTH GRAD	1.08	STA	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 17,604.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$ 6,824.00	\$ 7,369.92
9	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, 24" CBASIN	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,606.00	\$ 1,606.00
10	DR STRUCTURE COVER, EJ1060, 2M SEWER, STORM, 6", SDR-26 SPECIAL TRENCH DETAIL	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 539.00	\$ 539.00
11	DRIVEWAY, NONREINF CONC, 6"	67	LFT	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 47.55	\$ 3,185.85
12	SIDEWALK, CONC, 4 INCH	30	SYD	\$ 60.93	\$ 1,827.90	\$ 36.29	\$ 1,088.70	\$ 39.88	\$ 1,196.40
13	SIDEWALK, CONC, 6 INCH	176	SFT	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,012.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 633.60	\$ 4.40	\$ 774.40
14	SIDEWALK RAMP, CONC, 7 INCH	112	SFT	\$ 6.77	\$ 758.24	\$ 4.20	\$ 470.40	\$ 4.95	\$ 554.40
15	GRANULAR MATERIAL, CLASS II, LM	32	SFT	\$ 7.80	\$ 249.60	\$ 4.74	\$ 151.68	\$ 5.78	\$ 184.96
16	CURB & GUTTER, DET F-2, MOD	25	CYD	\$ 10.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18.41	\$ 460.25
17	CURB & GUTTER, DET F-4, MOD	315	LFT	\$ 28.71	\$ 9,043.65	\$ 17.81	\$ 5,610.15	\$ 23.65	\$ 7,449.75
18	CONC PAVT, NONREINF, 7 INCH	70	LFT	\$ 24.13	\$ 1,689.10	\$ 19.80	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 1,792.00
19	GEOTEXTILE SEPARATOR	55	SFT	\$ 7.80	\$ 429.00	\$ 4.74	\$ 260.70	\$ 5.78	\$ 317.90
20	AGGREGATE BASE, 6 INCH, MOD	604	SYD	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,114.00	\$ 4.02	\$ 2,428.08	\$ 2.46	\$ 1,485.84
21	HMA, 13A	604	SYD	\$ 5.60	\$ 3,382.40	\$ 45.81	\$ 27,669.24	\$ 11.64	\$ 7,030.56
22	HMA, 36A	90	TON	\$ 96.60	\$ 8,694.00	\$ 114.60	\$ 10,314.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 11,880.00
23	HAND PATCHING	55	TON	\$ 101.85	\$ 5,601.75	\$ 162.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,600.00
24	LAWN RESTORATION	3	TON	\$ 133.35	\$ 400.05	\$ 162.00	\$ 486.00	\$ 183.67	\$ 551.01
25		142	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 568.00	\$ 40.26	\$ 5,716.92	\$ 5.50	\$ 781.00
TOTAL BID									

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

DEPT. HEAD:	GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE	AWARDED:
_____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	_____
PURCH. AGENT:	WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE	COUNCIL APPROVED:
_____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	_____
STAFF REC.:	SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP	PO NUMBER:
_____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	_____

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 7/23/15
 DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: WESTTOWN PARKING LOT-PAGE 2

				CENTRAL EXCAVATING LLC CONTINUED		GREAT LAKES FUSION LLC CONTINUED		LAUX CONSTRUCTION CONTINUED	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
26	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LSUM	\$ 3,000.000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 792.000	\$ 792.00
	BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 68,138.19		\$ 78,319.47	GEN. CONDITION	\$ 19,595.00
	ALTERNATE BID								\$ 85,467.26
DEDUCT	AGGREGATE BASE, 6" MODIFIED	604	SYD	\$ (5.60)	(\$3,382.40)	\$ (45.81)	(\$27,669.24)	\$ (11.64)	\$ (7,030.56)
ADD	AGGREGATE BASE, 4" MODIFIED	604	SYD	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,778.40	\$ 37.53	\$ 22,668.12	\$ 8.25	\$ 4,983.00
DEDUCT	HMA, 13A	90	TON	\$ (96.60)	(\$8,694.00)	\$ (114.60)	(\$10,314.00)	\$ (132.00)	\$ (11,880.00)
DEDUCT	HMA, 36A	55	TON	\$ (101.85)	(\$5,601.75)	\$ (162.00)	(\$8,910.00)	\$ (120.00)	\$ (6,600.00)
ADD	CONC PAVT, NONREINF, 6 INCH	604	SYD	\$ 51.93	\$ 31,365.72	\$ 35.10	\$ 21,200.40	\$ 39.88	\$ 24,087.52
	ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				\$16,465.97		(\$3,024.72)		\$ 3,559.96
TOTAL BID					\$ 84,604.16		\$ 75,294.75		\$ 89,027.22
TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:					\$ 87,104.16		\$ 77,794.75		\$ 91,527.22

CONTINUED ON SHEET 1(2)

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 7/23/2015
DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: WESTTOWN PARKING LOT

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	OAK CONSTRUCTION		SUMBERA EXCAVATING		WOODHULL CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION, FABRIC DROP	2	EA	\$ 75.000	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.000	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.000	\$ 400.00
2	EXCAVATION, EARTH	380	CYD	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,600.00
3	SAWCUTTING	80	LFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 336.00
4	PAVT, REM, MODIFIED	10	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
5	SIDEWALK, REM	282	SFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 733.20
6	CURB & GUTTER, REM	72	LFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 936.00
7	SUBGRADE UNDERCUTTING, TYPE II	20	CYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,260.00
8	TRIMMING & FINISHING EARTH GRAD	1.08	STA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 399.60	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 3,213.00
9	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, 24" CBASIN	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	DR STRUCTURE COVER, EJ1060, 2M SEWER, STORM, 6", SDR-26 SPECIAL TRENCH DETAIL	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00
11	DRIVEWAY, NONREINF CONC, 6"	67	LFT	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,541.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,355.00
12	SIDEWALK, CONC, 4 INCH	30	SYD	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.25	\$ 907.50	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,890.00
13	SIDEWALK, CONC, 6 INCH	176	SFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,012.00
14	SIDEWALK RAMP, CONC, 7 INCH	112	SFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 392.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 716.80
15	GRANULAR MATERIAL, CLASS II, LM	32	SFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 126.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 640.00
16	CURB & GUTTER, DET F-2, MOD	25	CYD	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 181.25	\$ 14.00	\$ 350.00
17	CURB & GUTTER, DET F-4, MOD	315	LFT	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 4,567.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 7,087.50
18	CONC PAVT, NONREINF, 7 INCH	70	LFT	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,680.00
19	GEOTEXTILE SEPARATOR	55	SFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 217.25	\$ 8.00	\$ 440.00
20	AGGREGATE BASE, 6 INCH, MOD	604	SYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,208.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,265.00
21	HMA, 13A	604	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,060.00	\$ 8.54	\$ 5,158.16	\$ 9.50	\$ 5,738.00
22	HMA, 36A	90	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 9,450.00
23	HAND PATCHING	55	TON	\$ 225.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,050.00
24	LAWN RESTORATION	3	TON	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
25		142	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,029.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,846.00
TOTAL BID									

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

DEPT. HEAD:	GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE	AWARDED:
_____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	_____
PURCH. AGENT:	WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE	COUNCIL APPROVED:
_____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	_____
STAFF REC.:	SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP	PO NUMBER:
_____	EXPIRATION DATE: _____	_____

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 7/23/2015
 DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: WESTTOWN PARKING LOT-PG 2

				OAK CONSTRUCTION CONTINUED		SUMBERA EXCAVATING CONTINUED		WOODHULL CONSTRUCTION CONTINUED	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
26	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LSUM	\$ 4,000.000	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.000	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,650.000	\$ 6,650.00
	BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 85,568.00		\$ 38,776.16		\$ 68,023.50
	ALTERNATE BID								
DEDUCT	AGGREGATE BASE, 6" MODIFIED	604	SYD	\$ (12.00)	(\$7,248.00)	\$ (8.54)	(\$5,158.16)	\$ (9.47)	(\$ 5,719.88)
ADD	AGGREGATE BASE, 4" MODIFIED	604	SYD	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,248.00	\$ 5.67	\$ 3,424.68	\$ 9.47	\$ 5,719.88
DEDUCT	HMA, 13A	90	TON	\$ (150.00)	(\$13,500.00)	\$ (100.00)	(\$9,000.00)	\$ (92.00)	(\$ 8,280.00)
DEDUCT	HMA, 36A	55	TON	\$ (200.00)	(\$11,000.00)	\$ (96.00)	(\$5,280.00)	\$ (97.00)	(\$ 5,335.00)
ADD	CONC PAVT, NONREINF, 6 INCH	604	SYD	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,180.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 17,667.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,180.00
	ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				\$2,680.00		\$1,653.52		\$ 13,565.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 88,248.00		\$ 40,429.68		\$ 81,588.50
TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:					\$ 90,748.00		\$ 40,429.68		\$ 84,088.50